
POS # Name Home Town Bike Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5 Total
Welland Wheatley Flamboro Ohsweken Georgian

Open Expert
1 #22 Tyler Seguin Welland, ON HONDA 13 23 20 23 20 99
2 #91 Dustin Brown Bracebridge, ON HONDA 20 18 23 16 16 93
3 #90 Brandon Newman Batavia, NY KTM 9 13 16 12 18 68
4 #11 Taia Little Welland, ON SUZUKI 16 9 14 13 11 63
5 #19 Brandon Seguin Welland, ON HONDA 11 14 0 18 14 57
6 #909 Roderick Scott Wainfleet, ON HONDA 12 11 13 9 8 53
7 #73 Doug Lawrence Hamilton, ON HONDA 23 20 43
8 #6 Dustin Lambert Welland, ON HONDA 3 12 12 8 6 41
9 #46 Sean Hoy Kitchener, ON KTM 6 8 10 4 9 37

10 #24 Fred Duchesneau Trois-Rivieres, QB HONDA 10 5 11 10 36
11 #91X Justin Jones Holly,NY HONDA 18 14 32
12 #391 Bentley Thistlethwaite 10 9 6 5 30
13 #98 Trent Pickle Wheatley, ON KTM 4 7 7 5 7 30
14 #30 Dominic Beaulac Trois-Rivieres, QB ROTAX 6 23 29
15 #25 Luke Rahm Leamington,ON HONDA 20 8 28
16 #39 Clayton Isherwood Welland, ON HONDA 5 11 10 26
17 #13 Boyd Deadman Woodstock, ON KTM 8 16 24
18 #1 Dave Pouliot Quebec City, QB KAWASAKI 7 12 19
19 #12 Doug Beattie Burlington,ON HONDA 18 18
20 #9 Jimmy McCullough Paris, On ROTAX 14 14
21 #49 Brodie Buchan Wheatley, ON 13 13
22 #112 Cody Marentette Tilbury, ON 7 7

#15 Chris Evans ROTAX 0 0

DTX EXPERT
1 #91 Dustin Brown Bracebridge, ON HONDA 18 18 23 20 23 102
2 #22 Tyler Seguin Welland, ON HONDA 16 23 18 18 18 93
3 #90 Brandon Newman Batavia, NY KTM 12 20 16 13 20 81
4 #11 Taia Little Welland, ON SUZUKI 23 9 10 9 13 64
5 #98 Trent Pickle Wheatley, ON KTM 9 10 14 8 16 57
6 #909 Roderick Scott Wainfleet, ON HONDA 8 11 11 10 12 52
7 #24 Fred Duchesneau Trois-Rivieres, QB HONDA 11 13 12 14 50
8 #6 Dustin Lambert Welland, ON HONDA 5 12 8 11 10 46
9 #73 Doug Lawrence Hamilton, ON HONDA 20 23 43

10 #91X Justin Jones Holly, NY HONDA 20 16 36



11 #25 Luke Rahm Leamington, ON HONDA 16 12 28
12 #71 Hughes Pontbriand 9 7 11 27
13 #13 Boyd Deadman Woodstock, ON KTM 10 14 24
14 #39 Clayton Isherwood Welland, ON HONDA 7 14 21
15 #112 Cody Marentette Tilbury, ON HONDA 13 6 19
16 #12 Doug Beattie Burlington,ON HONDA 14 14
17 #19 Brandon Seguin Welland, ON HONDA 13 13
18 #46 Sean Hoy Kitchener, ON KTM 6 6
19 #15 Chris Evans Jordan Station, ON HONDA 0 0
20 #1 Dave Pouliot Quebec City, QB KAWASAKI 0 0 0

OPEN INTERMEDIATE
1 #8 Liam Caskie Ancaster, ON HONDA 18 20 23 20 23 104
2 #290 Logan Wilson Rockwood, ON HONDA 13 13 10 13 13 62
3 #100 Shawn Rupert 11 18 11 7 14 61
4 #97 Ty Rahm 23 20 16 59
5 #94 Adrian St. Amand Puslinch ,ON 16 13 14 12 55
6 #119 Tyler Brown 12 23 18 53
7 #26 Alex Olsen 10 9 11 11 41
8 #77 Phil Little 16 18 34
9 #38 Jesse Isherwood Welland, ON 16 8 9 33

10 #66 Maxime Frechette 7 8 9 8 32
11 #89 Damian Gamble 14 16 30
12 #74 Justin Crumb Welland, ON 20 6 26
13 #60 Kristy Dulaj Welland, ON 14 12 26
14 #7 Doug Boudreau 9 7 10 26
15 #310 Connor Thompson 12 12 24
16 #71 Justin Ball 23 23
17 #10 Kevin Pouliot 20 20
18 #31 Felix Dandurand 18 18
19 #67 Wayne Young 14 14
20 #39 Riley Wells 10 10
21 #23 Tysen McLellan 8 8
22 #510 Scott Thompson 6 6

DTX INTERMEDIATE
1 #8 Liam Caskie Ancaster, ON HONDA 20 23 23 23 23 112
2 #100 Shawn Rupert 13 18 14 11 13 69
3 #290 Loagan Wilson Rockwood, ON 14 16 13 7 18 68



4 #97 Ty Rahm 20 20 16 56
5 #119 Tyler Brown 9 20 20 49
6 #402 Alex Olsen 11 10 10 11 42
7 #94 Adrian St. Amand 14 14 12 40
8 #77 Phil Little 16 18 34
9 #38 Jesse Isherwood Wellland, ON 18 12 30

10 #60 Kristy Dulaj Wellland, ON 16 13 29
11 #89 Damian Gamble 12 16 28
12 #71 Justin Ball 23 23
13 #310 Connor Thompson 10 13 23
14 #7 Doug Boudreau 9 11 20
15 #31 Felix Dandurand 18 18
16 #23 Tysen McLellan 8 8 16
17 #10 Kevin Pouliot 14 14
18 #66 Maxime Frenchette 12 12
19 #39 Riley Wells 9 9

OPEN NOVICE
1 #70 Seth Little 18 20 16 23 18 95
2 #14 Nathan Peacock 23 23 13 18 16 93
3 #333 Tyler Thompson 13 16 11 14 9 63
4 #12 Loic Nadeau 20 20 23 63
5 #23 Daniel Dorst 10 9 8 10 7 44
6 #23T Mateo Racine 23 16 1 40
7 #57 Dave Hodge 7 14 3 12 3 39
8 #56 Jordan Beaulac 18 20 38
9 #111 Myles Ward 0 12 13 11 36

10 #47 Kennedy Wigfield 10 6 11 5 32
11 #93 Eric Orosz 11 10 10 31
12 #21 Keaton Denstedt 12 18 30
13 #141 Brody Hazel 16 14 30
14 #28 Noah Bingham 5 8 14 27
15 #46 Jameson Andrews 11 9 2 22
16 #25 Jordan Royds 13 8 21
17 #16 Luke Beattie 20 20
18 #87 Jack Marshall 12 2 4 18
19 #37 Claudio Correia 14 14
20 #89 Dimitri Wrangel 13 13
21 #243 Andrew Humeniuk 13 13



22 #4 Derek Ushold 9 9
23 #520 Sheldon Malier 8 8
24 #11T Chris Cowan 7 7
25 #269 Ethan Perry 6 6
26 #9 Alex Oberparleiter 6 6
27 #272 Dean De St Croix 4 4
28 #539 Zachary Dickison 0 0
29 #54 AJ Simiana 0 0
30 #15 Kyle Steele 0 0

DTX NOVICE
1 #70 Seth Little Welland, ON 18 20 18 23 16 95
2 #14 Nathan Peacock 23 18 14 20 14 89
3 #333 Tyler Thompson 16 16 12 14 11 69
4 #12 Loic Nadeau 23 18 20 61
5 #23T Mateo Racine 20 16 18 54
6 #23 Daniel Dorst 4 13 11 12 5 45
7 #111 Myles Ward 5 10 13 12 40
8 #56 Jordan Beaulac 16 23 39
9 #47 Kennedy Wigfield 12 5 11 9 37

10 #21 Keaton Denstedt 11 23 34
11 #25 Jordan Royds 14 7 10 31
12 #93 Eric Orosz 10 8 13 31
13 #141 Brody Hazel 14 13 27
14 #46 Jameson Andrews 11 9 3 23
15 #41 Kyle Murray 12 9 21
16 #16 Luke Beattie 20 20
17 #87 Jack Marshall 10 4 14
18 #37 Claudio Correia 13 13
19 #28 Noah Bingham 10 0 10
20 #54 AJ Simiana 9 9
21 #539 Zachary Dickison 8 8
22 #9 Alex Oberparleiter 8 8
23 #520 Sheldon Malier 7 7
23 #89 Dimitri Wrangel 7 7
24 #4 Derek Uschold 6 6
25 #11T Chris Cowan 6 6
26 #34 Andrew Humenuik 6 6



250 YOUTH
1 #41 Bryson Hazel 23 23
2 #46 Jameson Andrews 20 20
3 #234 Stellie de la Durantague 18 18
4 0

85cc
1 #41 Bryson Hazel 23 23 46
2 #46 Jameson Andrews 16 20 36
3 #754 Ace Simiana 20 20
4 #58 Kaleb Hunt 18 18
5 #23 Jacob Beaulac 18 18

VETERAN
1 #233 Brent Thompson 23 23 16 18 13 93
2 #19 Glen Brown 20 16 18 20 14 88
3 #391 Bentley Thistletwaite 20 14 23 12 69
4 #71 Hughes Pontbriand 23 16 18 57
5 #57 Dave Hodge 14 8 11 10 43
6 #23 Gabrial Beaulac 20 20 40
7 #11 Yves Boisvert 10 23 33
8 #158 Kim Orosz 18 13 31
9 #61 Greg Hodovick 14 7 9 30

10 #66 Maxime Frenchette 14 16 30
11 #7 Doug Boudreau 12 11 23
12 #67 Wayne Young 18 18
13 #935 Stephen Dickison 16 16
14 #77 Rick Gunby 13 13
15 #16 Steve Pouliot 13 13
16 #510 Scott Thompson 12 12
17 #41 Chris Murray 11 11
18 #272 Dean De St Croix 9 9
19 #11Q Marc Andre Page 6 6

VINTAGE LITES
1 #19 Glen Brown 23 20 23 23 23 112
2 #66 Bruce Durfy 20 23 20 20 20 103
3 #61 Greg Hodovick 18 18 16 52
4 #28T Suzy Tice 16 18 34



5 #42 Tim Hall 13 18 31
6 #16 Michael Lock 11 14 25
7 #510 Scott Thompson 18 18
8 #111 Myles Ward 16 16
9 #51 Joel MacNeil 0 16 16

10 #14 Bob Howard 14 14
11 #936 Steve Yeo 12 12
12 #28 Jordan McCormack 10 10

VINTAGE OPEN 
1 #233 Brent Thompson 20 23 18 23 18 102
2 #19 Glen Brown 18 18 14 20 14 84
3 #49 Bill Harrett 14 16 16 16 62
4 #66 Bruce Durfy 20 0 18 13 51
5 #74 Justin Crumb 23 23 46
6 #119 Tyler Brown 13 20 33
7 #11 Yves Boisvert 20 12 32
8 #23 Gabriel Beaulac 23 23
9 #41 Chris Murray 16 16

10 #11Q Marc Andre Page 12 12
11 #28T Suzy Tice 0 11 11
12 #158 Kim Orosz 0 0
13 #935 Stephen Dickison 0 0

ATV YOUTH
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0

ATV Open
1 #1 Peter Grison 23 23 46
2 #849 John Rumleskie 18 20 38
3 #19 Adam Minnie 16 18 34
4 #64 Pierre Mayer 14 14 28
5 #15 Dave English 13 13 26
6 #29 Brandon Doucette 20 20
7 #211 Yannick Savard Vachon 16 16



ATV PRO
1 #849 John Rumleskie 23 23 46
2 #64 Pierre Mayer 20 20 40
3 #15 Dave English 18 16 34
4 #19 Adam Minnie 16 18 34

50cc Shaft
1 #54 Ryan Taylor 20 23 43
2 #13 Adam Taylor 23 18 41
3 #39 Layla Isherwood 18 20 38
4 #60 Adelaide Dulaj 16 16
5 #32 Jason Simiana 14 14

50cc Chain
1 #13 Hunter Weasner 18 23 23 64
2 #10 Gavin Ruhe 23 20 20 63
3 #15 Dacota Kish 16 16 16 48
4 #24 Connor Ruhe 20 18 38
5 #85 Adam Taylor 18 18
6 #338 Clementine Iwanowski 14 14
7 #39 Layla Isherwood 14 14
8 #54 Ryan Taylor 14 14
9 #14 Carter Tyrell 13 13

65cc
1                               0
2 0
3 0
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